
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE t:.. - ,...,,.

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A, Name of Candidate: Ben Jones

Address: PO Box 266

City and Zip Code: sterling 67579 _ County: Rice

Office Sought: State Board of Education _ ^.^ 7_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22,2022 through October 27,2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _1234.04

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)...................................... 1500.00

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ 2734.04

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C).............................. 2734.04

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)......................................... _^

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _0^

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _^

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

11/01/2022 >^.._M^-^^^
Date Signatu^f Candidate orTre^rer

GEC Form 2022



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ben Jones

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/27/22

07/27/22

07/27/22

07/27/22

07/27/22

08/04/22

08/04/22

08/04/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Steve Sellers
1435 14th Rd
Lyons KS 67554

Gene Bule
16630 Ingrid St
Gardner KS 66030

Bill Day
PO Box 356
Lyons KS 67554

Clifford Jones
303 Moberly
Sterling KS 67579

5th Generation Farms
2040 Avenue Q
Sterling KS 67579

Betsy McKinney
34308 W Arlington Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Brand! Miller
3925 Windmill Run Dr
Wamego KS 66547

David Heinemann
3826 SW Cambridge Ct
TopekaKS 66610

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Agriculture

Education

Education

Manufacturing

Agriculture

Education

Agriculture

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan Efuuds
Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$300.00

$300.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ben Jones

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/26/22

10/24/22

Name and Address

The Record

Ben Jones
PO Box 266
Sterling KS 67579

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Internet Advertising

Reimbursment for mileage

Amount

$2.170.00

$564.04

$2,734.04

Page _/__ of__/__


