KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31, 2022

NOV 01 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Ben Jones		
	Address: PO Box 266		
	City and Zip Code: Sterling 67579	County: Ric	е
	Office Sought: State Board of Education		
			,
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Report	
h			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 20		4004.04
	Cash on hand at beginning of period		1234.04
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		1500.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		2734.04
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		2734.04
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		0
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use	nderstand that	the intentional
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	s A misdemean	or."
	1/01/2022 Depuy Olly-Rodger		
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
	* *	GEC 1	Form 2022

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ben Jones	

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/27/22	Steve Sellers 1435 14th Rd Lyons KS 67554	Agriculture		~			\$500.00
07/27/22	Gene Bule 16630 Ingrid St Gardner KS 66030	Education		~			\$100.00
07/27/22	Bill Day PO Box 356 Lyons KS 67554	Education		~			\$50.00
07/27/22	Clifford Jones 303 Moberly Sterling KS 67579	Manufacturing		~			\$300.00
07/27/22	5th Generation Farms 2040 Avenue Q Sterling KS 67579	Agriculture		~			\$300.00
08/04/22	Betsy McKinney 34308 W Arlington Rd Sylvia KS 67581	Education		~			\$50.00
08/04/22	Brandi Miller 3925 Windmill Run Dr Wamego KS 66547	Agriculture		~			\$100.00
08/04/22	David Heinemann 3826 SW Cambridge Ct Topeka KS 66610	Retired		V			\$100.00
,							
	Subtotal This Page	100 mg/s					\$1,500.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ben Jones	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/26/22	The Record	Internet Advertising	\$2,170.00
10/24/22	Ben Jones PO Box 266 Sterling KS 67579	Reimbursment for mileage	\$564.04
:			
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,734.04